

MMGSY अन्तर्गत Const. of Road from Khora-
gachhi Janta haf se Mushari talga ना
Agreement NO-115/SBD/MMGSY-21-22

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency: Amit Kumar

DIVISION
ARARIA

Const. Cost:-
Maint. Cost:-

SUB-DIVISION
SIKTI

Total-3622333=

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence:- 14-08-2021

Date of Completion:- 13-05-2022

2442

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF LOT				
(1)	Construction of				
	Sub-grade & curbs				
	Shoulder				
	vide TMBP (14/1) - 79.16 m ³				
	vide TMBP (3/1) - 112.00 m ³				
	Total = 191.16 m ³				
	@ 192.25/m ³ x 191.16 = 36751.0				
(2)	Construction of				
	un-reinforced plain				
	Cement concrete				
	pavement thickness				
	vide TMBP (13/2) - 38.24 m ³				
	vide TMBP (8/1) - 84.00 m ³				
	Total = 122.24 m ³				
	@ 7063.11/m ³ x 122.24 = 863395.0				
(3)	P/V & applying				
	Pozzol. Crcl (RS-1)				
	Qty R/V Page - (13)				
	— 757.00 m ²				
	@ 42.19/m ² x 757.00 = 31938.00				
(4)	P/V applying tack				
	Crcl (RS-1)				
	Qty R/V Page - (14)				
	— 757.00 m ²				
	@ 14.40/m ² x 757.00 = 10901.0				

Continuation CT-942985.0

Continuation

CT-942985.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) P/v laying rolling of close grad M/surfacing Qty R/v Page - (14) — 757.00 m ²					
@ 209.90/m ² x 757.00 = 158894.0					
(6) Construction of concrete drain well material obtained from bottom pit Qty R/v Page - (15)					
15000 (lead) — 490.00 m ²					
190.57/m ² x 490.00 = 93379.0					
100 M (lead) — 710.29 m ²					
153.66/m ² x 710.29 = 109143.0					
(7) Earthwork in excavation for foundation Qty R/v Page - (15) — 29.80 m ³					
@ 279.09/m ³ x 29.80 = 8317.00					
(8) P/v PCC in level for foundation Qty R/v Page - (15) — 2.96 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Boundary pillar					
Bty R/V page - (16)					
— 10 NO					
@ 509.04/each x 10 =					5090.0
(14) P/V & fixing of					
retro-reflective					
Sign Board					
Bty R/V page - (16)					
600 MM Circular - 8 NO					
@ 4702.55/each x 8 =					37620.0
900 MM Equilateral					
triangle — 4 NO					
@ 5185.73/each x 4 =					20743.0
1 600 x 450 MM Circular					
— 4 NO					
@ 4577.13/each x 4 =					18309.0
(15) Road marking					
with hot applied					
Bty R/V page - (17)					
— 80.00 m ²					
@ 721.95/m ² x 80.00 =					57756.0
(16) planting of tree					
by the road side					
Bty R/V page - (17)					
— 9 NO					
@ 842.62/each x 9 =					7584.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) P/V & erecting direction & place Qty R/V page - (17) — 1 m					
@ 11241.48/each x 1 =					11241.48
(18) P/V & boxing of TYPICAL MNCY Sign Board Qty R/V page - (17) — 0.20 m					
@ 11058.57/each x 1 =					11058.57
(19) P/V & boxing of Working Bench mark Qty R/V page - (1) — 0.40 x m					
@ 4085.01/x m x .40 =					1634.0
Reference pillar — 1.80 x m					
@ 1823.40/x m x .40 =					729.4
(20) Clearing & grubbing Road (km) Qty R/V page - (1) — 0.16 km					
@ 52970.33/each x .16 =					8475.2
					CT-1782650.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31) Box culvert in widening					
Qty R/V Page - (3)					
— 36.00 m ³					
@ 75.57/m ³ × 36.00 =					2721.02
(22) Construction of granular sub-base 450 - 5					
Qty R/V Page - (9)					
— 130.50 m ³					
@ 3862.05/m ³ × 130.50 =					503998
(23) P/V laying already Compacting WBM-III					
Qty R/V Page - (9)					
— 114.76 m ³					
@ 3951.94/m ³ × 114.76 =					453525.0
Total =					2742898.00
Add GST + LCPS 13% =					356578.00
Add Sgrv fee =					30957.00
Total =					3130422.00
Below 0.25% =					7826.00
Total =					3122601.00
Less previous pay =					2015825.00
Total =					1106776.00
110/08/24					

Continuation

BPO 29/7/24